
LABORATOIRE 
DE CONTRÔLE 

Cuivre 

Date Cu 

mg/L 

Nonne 0,3 

2001-08-22 0,012 

2001-09-12 <0,005 

2001-10-03 0,014 

2001-11-14 0,012 

2001-12-05 <0,005 

2002-01-09 <0,005 

2002-02-06 0,005 

2002-03-06 0,010 

2002-04-03 <0,005 

2002-05-02 <0,005 

Plomb Nickel Zinc 

Pb Ni Zn 

mg/L mg/L mg/L 

Nonne 0,2 Nonne 0,5 Nonne 0,05 

<0,04 

0,05 

0,06 

<0,04 

<0,04 

<0,04 

<0,04 

<0,04 

<0,04 

<0,04 

ANALYSES DE L'EFFLUENT EAU DE MINE 

Fer Arsenic 
Azote 

Chlorure Ra-226 
ammoniacal 

Fe As N 

mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L mg/L Bq/L 

Norme 
Nonne 3 Norme 15 <0,37 

0,3 4,6 11110 0,64 

<0,3 6,5 12593 0,63 

0,3 7,3 15477 0,5 

0,3 6,3 14455 0,3 

0,4 6,1 13637 0,4 

0,5 5,9 13187 0,5 

0,6 7,3 22698 1,1 

0,4 7,5 16512 0,6 

<0,3 10 11815 0,70 

<0,3 8,3 11585 

Truites 

Mort 

% 
Nonne 

<1,0 100%v/v 

1,1 60 

<1,0 20 

<1 10 

<1 0 

<1 0 

1,31 90 
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Daphnies 
Microto 

X 

Mort 

% 
Norme Nonne 

<1,0 100%v/v <2 

3,2 100 <2 

2,8 100 <2 

3,42 100 <2 

7,34 100 <2 

7,7 100 <2 

2,83 100 

100 
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